
Mjøstur 2018 • 22.11.2024 22:12 (1)

Mjøstur 2018

No  

Open

Amund H. Strand

Anders Gulliksen

Eirik Strand

Erik Tofsrud Lunde

Espen N Krogstad

Glenn Åge Fløtten

Håkon Mathias Løvenskiold Kveseth

Jens A Eriksen

Joakim Trontveit

Jostein Håland

Jørgen Trøen

Jørn Florhaug

Kasper Skovly

Knut Håland

Knut Hummelvoll

Knut Vidar Evensen

Krister Flobergseter

Kristian Gryt

Magnus Smedby

Martin Gultvedt Winger

Olav Bjaadal

Ole Tom Eriksen

Roger Engebakken

Roger Larsen

Roy-Arne Jensen

Simen Helset Rognlien

Sindre Andersen

Sondre Gamme Rosseland

Stefan Nilsen

Stefan Rønning

Thorbjørn Viberg

https://discgolfmetrix.com/681647
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No  

Tom Erik Kristiansen

Tom Robin Odden

Tor Arne Jostad

Torleiv Guntvedt

Vebjørn Havn Evensen

Øystein Storskogen

Dame

Anniken Steen

Hilde Hegland Kristiansen

Ragnhild Gryt

Junior

Christoffer Lereng

Jonas Granum Bjørseth

Kristian Borg

Sander Paulsen

Sebastian Lie

Rekreasjon

Alexander Tømmerholen

Åsmund Håndstad

Finn Marius Lykke

Hans Christian Osbak

Herman Huuse

Johnny Bergersen

Kato Jarnang

Lars Harald Tjøstheim

Lars Vigerust Graff

Lars-Ole Sørlunden

Magnus Einum

Mats Bergmo Bjørnsletten

Michal Grabon

Niklas Krokstad

Ronny Graskopf

Ronny Svensberget

Simen Kristoffersen
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No  

Sindre Opsahl

stian wexhall

Thomas Myrvang

Thor Fredrik Kristiansen

Tom Bjørnsletten

Trond Theimann

Vegard Paulsen

Vidar Grønland

https://discgolfmetrix.com/681647
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Mjøstur 2018 Hedmark Mjøstur 2018 Oppland Sum

 Open   

1 Roy-Arne Jensen 219 204 423

2 Tom Erik Kristiansen 235 206 441

3 Knut Hummelvoll 228 214 442

4 Tor Arne Jostad 223 227 450

5 Tom Robin Odden 238 214 452

6 Magnus Smedby 238 218 456

7 Anders Gulliksen 234 223 457

8 Krister Flobergseter 247 219 466

9 Joakim Trontveit 139 211 350

10 Øystein Storskogen 252 221 473

11 Eirik Strand 119 130 249

12 Jørgen Trøen 129 244 373

13 Stefan Nilsen 270 224 494

14 Espen N Krogstad 261 234 495

15 Knut Vidar Evensen 263 127 390

16 Thorbjørn Viberg 268 233 501

17 Glenn Åge Fløtten 255 252 507

18 Kato Jarnang 319 277 596

19 Håkon Mathias Løvenskiold Kveseth 185 185

20 Andreas Kråkenes 216 216

21 Martin Gultvedt Winger 221 221

22 Jostein Håland 222 222

23 Sindre Andersen 219 219

24 Knut Håland 230 230

25 Ole Tom Eriksen 221 221

25 Jens A Eriksen 221 221

27 Kristian Gryt 223 223

28 Olav Bjaadal 241 241

29 Simen Helset Rognlien 121 121

30 Torleiv Guntvedt 122 122

31 Vebjørn Havn Evensen 247 247

32 Kasper Skovly 127 127

33 Roger Larsen 131 131

https://discgolfmetrix.com/681679
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Mjøstur 2018 Hedmark Mjøstur 2018 Oppland Sum

34 Sondre Gamme Rosseland 251 251

35 Erik Tofsrud Lunde 242 242

36 Jørn Florhaug 134 134

37 Amund H. Strand 135 135

38 Stefan Rønning 256 256

39 Roger Engebakken 300 300

 Dame   

1 Hilde Hegland Kristiansen 282 248 530

2 Anniken Steen 284 247 531

3 Ragnhild Gryt 129 129

 Junior   

1 Christoffer Lereng 262 226 488

2 Sebastian Lie 276 251 527

3 Jonas Granum Bjørseth 231 256 487

4 Sander Paulsen 231 231

 Rekreasjon   

1 Vegard Paulsen 247 219 466

2 Åsmund Håndstad 251 233 484

3 Herman Huuse 246 239 485

4 Niklas Krokstad 253 234 487

5 Thomas Myrvang 272 232 504

6 Ronny Graskopf 271 237 508

7 Magnus Einum 266 246 512

8 Simen Kristoffersen 281 237 518

9 Tom Bjørnsletten 277 242 519

10 Thor Fredrik Kristiansen 276 253 529

11 Alexander Tømmerholen 275 150 425

12 Johnny Bergersen 291 283 574

13 Kato Jarnang 319 277 596

14 Lars Harald Tjøstheim 175 175

15 Mats Bergmo Bjørnsletten 234 234

16 Vidar Grønland 237 237

17 Finn Marius Lykke 244 244

18 Trond Theimann 246 246

https://discgolfmetrix.com/681679
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Mjøstur 2018 Hedmark Mjøstur 2018 Oppland Sum

19 Sindre Opsahl 257 257

20 Lars-Ole Sørlunden 248 248

21 Lars Vigerust Graff 251 251

22 Hans Christian Osbak 269 269

23 Michal Grabon 270 270

24 Ronny Svensberget 278 278

25 stian wexhall 298 298

https://discgolfmetrix.com/681679
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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